
156.0mm
6.14in

NOMINALLOCKING NUT FOR 
COARSE ADJUSTMENT SCREW

3/16in-100 
FINE ADJUSTMENT SCREW
Ø13.0mm [Ø0.50in] KNOB

4.0mm [0.17in] TRAVEL

5/16in-18 
COARSE ADJUSTMENT SCREW
Ø13.0mm [Ø0.50in] KNOB
48.8mm [1.92in] TRAVEL

  118.2mm
4.65in

  

  25.4mm
1.00in

  

  95.3mm
3.75in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  50.0mm
1.97in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

    95.3mm
3.75in

  

  75.0mm
2.95in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  
M6 (1/4in-20) COUNTER BORE

(CBORE FROM INSIDE BASE PLATE)
4 PLACES

M6 x 1.0 MOUNTING HOLE
14 PLACES

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  50.0mm
1.97in

  

  75.0mm
2.95in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  

  50.0mm
1.97in

  

  25.0mm
0.98in

  M6 x 1.0 MOUNTING HOLE 
24 PLACES

HOLE FOR ALIGNMENT PIN
2 PLACES EACH SIDE

  METRIC ID MARK  

F

LT1/M

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
AK
TQ

25/NOV/13
DATE

12/DEC/13

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

0.90 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

SINGLE AXIS TRANSLATION STAGE, 50mm
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